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GSG TRAINERS City Organization / DMO You Associate With Email Cell Phone
Miles Phillips North Bend Oregon State University Extension miles.phillips@oregonstate.edu 9792048448
Tamara Roberts Cannon Beach Martin North tamara@martinnorth.team 503-440-1638
Margaret Pounder Bandon Bandon Coffee Cafe macade1986@gmail.com 541 260-5741
Ken Henson Pacific City Pelican Brewing Ken@PelicanBrewing.com 503-807-4418
Thomas Rathbun-Moser Springfield Travel Lane County Thomas@EugeneCascadesCoast.org 541-556-8259
Donna Quinn Astoria Cannery Pier Hotel & Spa donnarquinn@gmail.com 503-338-9363
Michael Moser Waldport Waldport High School mike.moser@lincoln.k12.or.us 5419619166
Melissa Steinman Waldport Waldport High School melissa.steinman@lincoln.k12.or.us 3213028724
Judy Hardy Otis Oregon Coast Community College scheduler@lincolncity-culturalcenter.org 541-921-1702
Frank Burris Curry County   OSU Exention frank.burris@oregonstate.edu
Jared Delay Clatsop County OSU Exention jared.delay@oregonstate.edu
Jamie Doyle Coos County      OSU Exention Jamie.doyle@oregonstate.edu
Renee Fowler Lincoln County OSU Exention renee.fowler@oregonstate.edu
Brianna Wallace Curry County   OSU Exention Briana.wallace@oregonstate.edu
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